FORA COST
EFFECTIVE BUFFET

Prioritize Produce

Produce offers the lowest cost point for your buffet. Ensure
that fresh salads, crudité with dips, parfaits with fresh
fruit, and colorful fruit displays are prominently displayed
at the beginning of your buffet lines. They should be
eye-catching and inviting.

Opt for Bite-Size Portions

Serve everything in bite-size portions to prevent guests
from taking more than they can eat. This helps manage
food waste and ensures a better dining experience for
your customers.

Fresh is Better than Fast

Consider cost-effective alternatives such as making fried
breakfast potatoes in-house rather than using pre-made
frozen products. Not only does this save money, but it also
enhances the flavor of the dish.
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ITEM#

180823
180463
180225
180255
180067
180244
180777
180251

180253
180412

180287
180289
180259
180390
180296
180342
180317

180367
180351

180340
180349
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STOCKYOU

V.

with FRESH PRODUCE

DESCRIPTION
BROCCOLI Floret Fresh

BROCCOLI Fresh Mini Florets 1010006

CELERY Fresh Pascal Sleeved
CUCUMBERS Super Select
LEMONS Calif Choice
LETTUCE Head Liner Promark
LETTUCE ROMAINE Chopped
LETTUCE ROMAINE Promark

LETTUCE SALAD Mix with Romaine+Color
LETTUCE SHREDDED 1/8 inch, Promark

ONIONS FRESH YELLOW JUMBO
ONIONS FRESH RED JUMBO

PEPPERS FRESH GREEN BELL Choice Large

PEPPERS FRESH RED BELL
POTATOES Baker

POTATOES Baker

POTATOES Red B Size
SPINACH FRESH Cello
TOMATOES FRESH 5X6
TOMATOES FRESH 6X6
TOMATOES XI Fresh Bulk Roma

PACK SIZE
4 -3lb
4 -3lb

30ct
24ct
140ct
24ct
6-2lb
24ct
4 - 5lb
4 - 5lb
50Ib
25lb
Bushel
Bushel

100ct IDAHO

80ct IDAHO

180 - 220ct AVE

4-21/2lb

2 LAYER
251b bulk
25lb bulk
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