



## with FRESH PRODUCE

_		
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE
180823	BROCCOLI Floret Fresh	4 - 3lb
180463	BROCCOLI Fresh Mini Florets 1010006	4 - 3lb
180225	CELERY Fresh Pascal Sleeved	30ct
180255	CUCUMBERS Super Select	24ct
180067	LEMONS Calif Choice	140ct
180244	LETTUCE Head Liner Promark	24ct
180777	LETTUCE ROMAINE Chopped	6 - 2lb
180251	LETTUCE ROMAINE Promark	24ct
180253	LETTUCE SALAD Mix with Romaine+Color	4 - 5lb
180412	LETTUCE SHREDDED 1/8 inch, Promark	4 - 5lb
180287	ONIONS FRESH YELLOW JUMBO	50lb
180289	ONIONS FRESH RED JUMBO	25lb
180259	PEPPERS FRESH GREEN BELL Choice Large	Bushel
180390	PEPPERS FRESH RED BELL	Bushel
180296	POTATOES Baker	100ct IDAHO
180342	POTATOES Baker	80ct IDAHO
180317	POTATOES Red B Size	180 - 220ct AVE
180367	SPINACH FRESH Cello	4 - 2 1/21b
180351	TOMATOES FRESH 5X6	2 LAYER
180340	TOMATOES FRESH 6X6	25lb bulk
180349	TOMATOES XI Fresh Bulk Roma	25lb bulk



**EXPRESS PRODUCE**